12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

COLD STARTERS

CARPACCIO
chilled slices of beef tenderloin, sun-dried

tomatoes, arugula, and Parmesan, baguette

CAPRESE - BURRATA
fresh burrata with tomatoes and
basil

HOMEMADE DUCK LIVER PATE
with cranberry reduction, baguette

SOUPS

CHICKEN BROTH
with vegetables and homemade noodles

SOUP OF THE DAY

PASTA

SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO
with garlic, peperoncino, olive oil,
and Parmesan

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

spaghetti with pancetta and egg, Pecorino,

Parmesan

PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA
penne with tomatoes, garlic, peperoncino,
and Parmesan

MAIN COURSES

BEEFSTEAK
from beef tenderloin with pepper sauce

PORK TENDERLOIN
with mushroom sauce

CHICKEN STEAK
with grilled marinated mushrooms

320 4.

265 5.

169 6.

929 o.
99 10.
11.
249
269
269
599 18
399
19.
359

WARM APPETIZERS

BRUSCHETTA AL FORNO
ciabatta toast with tomatoes, garlic, and
basil, baked with mozzarella

FRIED SHRIMPS
in tempura with spicy mayonnaise

GOOSE LIVER - FOIE GRAS
with sweet berry sauce and caramelized
apples, baguette

FISH

SALMON FILLET
with fresh leaf spinach

GRILLED TROUT
with herb butter and lemon

TIGER PRAWNS (5 PCS)
in herb pesto with garlic and chili

FRESH FISH
of the Day

TURBOT / SEA BASS / SEA
BREAM (DORADA)

served with grilled vegetables

BURGERS

ROYAL BACON CHEESE BURGER
beef chuck roll, bacon, cheddar, fresh
vegetables, red onion, mayonnaise,
served with fries

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER
pork shoulder, bacon, cheddar, lettuce,
red onion, BBQ sauce,

served with fries

179

299

455

429

299

899

170 /1009

379

369



20.

21.

22,

23.

25,

26.

27.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

BOHEMIAN CUISINE

¥» ROASTED DUCK
served with red cabbage and Carlsbad
dumplings

ROASTED PORK SHANK
with root vegetable sauce and mashed
potatoes

BEEF NECK GOULASH
with sausage, fresh onion, and Carlsbad
dumplings

FRIED SCHNITZEL
(pork or chicken) with boiled potatoes,
butter, and chives

SALADS

MIXED SALAD
resh vegetables with herb dressing

CAESAR SALAD
romaine lettuce with grilled chicken
and Parmesan

SALAD WITH BAKED GOAT CHEESE
mixed leaf salad with beetroot
and walnuts, baguette

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM
with hot raspberries

PANNA COTTA
with fresh fruit

APPLE STRUDEL
with whipped cream

CHEESECAKE
with whipped cream

CHOCOLATE CAKE
with whipped cream

398

375

298

329

199

289

320

159

149

149

149

149

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

40.

41.

42.

ENGLISH

24. SPECIALITY FOR 2 PERS.

OLD BOHEMIAN FARMER'S
PLATTER

1% duck, pork knuckle, sausage, pork ribs,
Karlsbad dumplings, red cabbage

1290

SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES 69
BOILED POTATOES 69
ROASTED POTATOES 69
GRILLED VEGETABLES 149
GRILLED MUSHROOMS 99
GARLIC BAGUETTE 89
BREAD BASKET 79

ciabatta or bread

SOMETHING WITH BEER

GRILLED SAUSAGE 199
with horseradish and mustard, bread

BBQ PORK RIBS 289
with spicy salsa, served with bread
HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS 149

with spicy cheddar sauce



