	COLD STARTERS			WARM APPETIZERS	
1.	CARPACCIO chilled slices of beef tenderloin, sun-dried tomatoes, arugula, and Parmesan, baguette	320	4.	BRUSCHETTA AL FORNO ciabatta toast with tomatoes, garlic, and basil, baked with mozzarella	179
2.	CAPRESE - BURRATA fresh burrata with tomatoes and basil	265	5.	FRIED SHRIMPS in tempura with spicy mayonnaise	299
3.	HOMEMADE DUCK LIVER PÂTÉ with cranberry reduction, baguette	169	6.	GOOSE LIVER – FOIE GRAS with sweet berry sauce and caramelized apples, baguette	455
	SOUPS			FISH	
7.	CHICKEN BROTH with vegetables and homemade noodles	99	9.	SALMON FILLET with fresh leaf spinach	429
8.	SOUP OF THE DAY	99	10.	GRILLED TROUT with herb butter and lemon	299
			11.	TIGER PRAWNS (5 PCS) in herb pesto with garlic and chili	899
	PASTA				
12.	SPAGHETTI AGLIO OLIO with garlic, peperoncino, olive oil, and Parmesan	249		FRESH FISH of the Day	
13.	SPAGHETTI CARBONARA spaghetti with pancetta and egg, Pecorino, Parmesan	269		TURBOT / SEA BASS / SEA BREAM (DORADA)	
14.	PENNE ALL'ARRABBIATA penne with tomatoes, garlic, peperoncino, and Parmesan	269		served with grilled vegetables 170	<b>0/</b> <sub>100g</sub>
	MAIN COURSES			BURGERS	
15.	<b>BEEFSTEAK</b> from beef tenderloin with pepper sauce	599	18.	ROYAL BACON CHEESE BURGER beef chuck roll, bacon, cheddar, fresh vegetables, red onion, mayonnaise,	379
16.	PORK TENDERLOIN with mushroom sauce	399	19.	BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER	369
17.	CHICKEN STEAK with grilled marinated mushrooms	359	_3.	pork shoulder, bacon, cheddar, lettuce, red onion, BBQ sauce, served with fries	230

## **BOHEMIAN CUISINE**

20.	1/2 ROASTED DUCK served with red cabbage and Carlsbad dumplings	398	
21.	ROASTED PORK SHANK with root vegetable sauce and mashed potatoes	375	24. SPECIALITY FOR 2 PERS.  OLD BOHEMIAN FARMER'S  PLATTER
22.	<b>BEEF NECK GOULASH</b> with sausage, fresh onion, and Carlsbad dumplings	298	½ duck, pork knuckle, sausage, pork ribs, Karlsbad dumplings, red cabbage
23.	FRIED SCHNITZEL (pork or chicken) with boiled potatoes, butter, and chives	329	1290

## SALADS SIDE DISHES

25.	MIXED SALAD resh vegetables with herb dressing	199	28.	FRENCH FRIES	69
			29.	BOILED POTATOES	69
26.	CAESAR SALAD romaine lettuce with grilled chicken and Parmesan	289	30.	ROASTED POTATOES	69
			31.	GRILLED VEGETABLES	149
27.	SALAD WITH BAKED GOAT CHEESE mixed leaf salad with beetroot and walnuts, baguette	320	32.	GRILLED MUSHROOMS	99
			33.	GARLIC BAGUETTE	89
			34.	BREAD BASKET ciabatta or bread	79

## DESSERTS SOMETHING WITH BEER

35.	VANILLA ICE CREAM with hot raspberries	159	40.	GRILLED SAUSAGE with horseradish and mustard, bread	199
36.	PANNA COTTA with fresh fruit	149	41.	BBQ PORK RIBS	289
37.	APPLE STRUDEL with whipped cream	149		with spicy salsa, served with bread	
38.	CHEESECAKE with whipped cream	149	42.	HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS with spicy cheddar sauce	149
39.	CHOCOLATE CAKE with whipped cream	149			